

VILLAGE OF: Bellwood

BID DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, July 1, 2025 @10:00 am

PROJECT: 2025 Pavement Patching Project - MFT 25-00000-01-GM

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$106,575.00

			ENGINEER'S EOC		M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
No. Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Class D Pavement Patching, Type I, 6"	Sq Yard	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$82.00	\$2,050.00	\$72.00	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$114.20	\$2,855.00
2 Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 6"	Sq Yard	150	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$82.00	\$12,300.00	\$71.00	\$10,650.00	\$105.00	\$15,750.00	\$114.20	\$17,130.00
3 Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 6"	Sq Yard	200	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$68.00	\$13,600.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$114.20	\$22,840.00
4 Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 6"	Sq Yard	125	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$67.00	\$8,375.00	\$95.00	\$11,875.00	\$114.20	\$14,275.00
5 Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 3"	Sq Yard	60	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
6 Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 3"	Sq Yard	250	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
7 Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 3"	Sq Yard	400	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
8 Class C Pavement Patching, Type II, 8"	Sq Yard	50	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
9 Class C Pavement Patching, Type III, 8"	Sq Yard	75	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$300.00	\$22,500.00
10 Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701501	Lsum	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$933.00	\$933.00
11 Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701601	Lsum	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$933.00	\$933.00
12 Traffic Control & Protection, Standard 701801	Lsum	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$933.00	\$933.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$106,575.00		\$97,251.00		\$101,827.00		\$129,000.00		\$139,999.00